ANTIN—Y (1)

ACWE
Part Names
TyHRBHE L —IL KRT 1) L4 (5x10x4/4 )

X E fiff
(BitR)

SPARE PARTS (1)

ACWE
Part Names
NyTF)—TL—bk+tv b (RB6.6)

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

XCE fiff
(BitR)

BRGOOTTS| Fijjorine Shield Bearing (5x10x4/4pcs) 800 UM733 Battery Plate Set (RB6.6) 700
—IL ERF 1) 25 (5x8x2.5) 4 A LD¥¥HRv%o X+ v + (RB6.6/LD)
BRGO02| gpyielq Bearing(5x8x2.5) 4Pcs 1000 UM736 | | b Gear Box Set (RB6.6/LD) 800
T UHRBEES—IL KRT7 1 25 (10x15x4/12 A) SP7 4 K5 X+ (40T/RB6.6/LD)
BRGO14TS| Fiyorine Shield Bearing (10x15x4/2pcs) 500 um7s7 SP Idler Gear (40T/RB6.6/LD) 500
TIRSAIRTY LG LDE—4%—7L— (RB6.6/LD)
BRG100 | piff. Thrust Bearing 400 UM738 | | b Motor Plate (RB6.6 / LD) 1500
NyT)—5va> (t=5.0/VE) LD¥VvH/\—+ v ~(RB6.6/LD)
IF507 Battery Cushion (t=5.0/VE) 400 UM739 LD Gear Cover Set(RB6.6 / LD) 500
IG001 |RTI VT TFSvRBE— (HU A% vT2) 500 UM740 | 2 ¥/ T~ F (RBB.6/LD) 200
-3GM | Spring Adjuster (Gunmetal/2pcs) Rear Bulk Head (RB6.6/LD)
H 2w 7 F(25)(ZX-5) Ny TFY—RR S
LA228 Suspension Shaft (25)(ZX-5) 400 Um741 Battery Sponge 600
LA230 | TR % T K (44)(2X-5) 400 UM753 | # ©/8=—TF5/,3—Y+ v (RT6/RB6 RS) 800
Suspension Shaft (44)(ZX-5) -1B | Shock Plastic Parts Set(RT6/RB6 RS)
T ANDT—() X NTOf47/ZX-5 5 FILIZX-5SPFA) FILI AL P v— (AT075T6/RB7)
LA253GM | Axle Color(R-Hub Off-4.7/ZX-5 Middle &SP) 350 | | UMT60 | Ajuminum Hard Main Chassis (A7075T6/RB7) 8000
X5 (ZX-5 SP) 78> b RF7—L (RB7)
LA256 | King Pin(ZX-5 SP) 400 | |UMT761 | £t Sus. Arm Set (RB7) 650
AF—ILHR Ty (8A) JXHR7—Lty k (RB7)
LAW39 | stcel Sus. Bush (8pcs) 500 | | UM762 | poar'Sus. Arm Set (RB7) 650
0125 (0.78/ 75 v 5/4N) JBY b9 ILT7—L (RB7)
ORGO78 O-Ring (0.78/Black/4pcs) 400 um763 Front Knuckle Arm(RB7) 550
R—ILT IR )a—ty MTF5 X2 Ut ) A VT RTF—t v FRB7)
TF120 | Ba)l Diff. Screw Set (TF-5 STALLION) 600 | |UM764 | \ing Stay Set (RB7) 550
TEW001|C¥ 3 A > b7 HA TH—(TF-5/X % 1) F ) 300 um7es | E¥ 2~/ VLY (RB7) 600
-01 C-Joint Adaptor(TF-5/STALLION) Center Bulk Head (RB7)
TN A=N—H)LPaA > k) U (RBY)
UM119 | Dt Ring 500 | | UM766 | yniversal Joint Ring (RB7) 500
FTULAVARTIUYT Y4 %5 (RB7)
UM124 | £ siomner Spring 300 UM767 | \\ing (RB7) 1200
TAESEYI v Tk FILETH RIS+ T (RB7/70752A)
UM125 | |dier Gear Shaft 200 UMT768 | Ajuminum Axle Shaft(RB7/2pcs) 1400
4.8mmAR—ILR A v E(L) Y1)y E7 LS RIN—F¥RILE—(RB7SS)
UM128 | 4 8mm Ball Stud (L) 400 UMT69 | Solid Aluminum Spur Gear Holder(RB7SS) 1400
4.8mmAR—ILR A v K (S/4A) WCY 1wy FAAL¥¥ L v T ~(RB7SS)
UM129 | 4 '8mm Ball Stud (S/4pcs) 400 UM770 | \n/C 'Solid Main Gear Shaft(RB7SS) 1800
TI7EY+ v ~(52T/RB5) WC7ILEF 7Y+ 7 b v F(RB7SS)
UMS09 | pift Gear Set(52T/RBS5) 400 UM771 1 e Aluminum Diff. Shaft Set(RB7SS) 3500
UM510 | R LS+ 7 F(RB5/1A) 1400 UM772 | WCL=R—HILRA 25 Y% T MBAMM/RBTSS2A) | o0
-02 [ Wheel Shaft(RB/1Pc) VVC Universal Swing Shaft(64mm/RB7SS/2pcs)
UMS19 | J 7\ 7 Type-B(Off-4.7/RB5 ) 600 UM772 | WCR A > 5 S+ 7 +(64mm/RB7SS/1A) 1600
Rear Hub Type-B(Off-4.7/for RB5) -01 VVC Swing Shaft(64mm/RB7SS/1pc)
H2R< 7 | (39.5/RT5) DSUTRA—INT(B2AA AR 97)
UMS561 | 5uspension Shaft (39.5/RT5) 700 | [UM773 | &2 o Wheel Hub (62/Gunmetal) 1600
Ny TF)—HRILE—t v + (RB6) AT« (RB7/0.6t)
UM702 | Battery Holder Set (RB6) 700 | |UMBOSLW| .4y (RB7/0.6t) 2500
202 kLI ~y K (RB6) Fh—JL (ULTIMA RB7)
UM703B| F1ont Bulk Head (RB6) 600 | | UMDOS | pocal (ULTIMA RB7) 500
78y r7vi—=TL—F (RB6) N—FHR ¥ T MNTAY R UF—)
UM704 Front Upper Plate (RB6) 600 UMW101 Inner Front Hard Hinge Pin 500
702 hEUIR—Z T4 (RB6) 7ILE ) XYY RRILE— (RF/RB6.6)
UM7o7 Front Shock Stay (RB6/Rear Motor) 500 UMW7058 Aluminum Rear Sus. Holder (RF/RB6.6) 2100
Z0Y k/\s8— (RB6) UMW705 | B R Ty afkiLd—ty +
UM710 Front Bumper (RB6) 400 -01 Sus. Bush Holder Set 400
JOv knTXr YTy + (RB6) 7L I ) ¥ H XKL E— (RR-MID/RB6)
UMT715 | £ront Hub Carrier Set (RB6) 550 | [UMWTO7| Ajminum Rear Sus. Holder (RR-MID/RB6) 2200
9529 F7—Lty + (RBB) W5181 | v is—o—IL M
UM716 | Crank Arm Set (RE6) 500 05 | Shock Seal O-Ring(M) 250
H—R<o> bty b (RB6) W5184 | A— k1) STy a(L2A)
UM717 | Servo Mount Set (RB6) 500 -02 | Cartridge Bush(L/2Pcs) 300
RFFIVTHIS505 2% T+ (RB6) W5184 | &3 v % T F(422A)
UM718 | Steering Crank Shaft (RB6) 400 -04 | Shock Shaft(42/2Pcs) 600
SP7OY 4R T L— FType-B (UM721) W5184 | #2/8—01) 45 (8A)
UM720B| 5p Front Sus. Plate Type-B (UM721) 950 05 | Shock O-Ring(8Pcs) 500
UM721 | FFAY D> k705 9 Type-B (UM720) 450 W5193 | & 2 /8—< % 7 F(L=50/2A) 600
Front Sus. Mount Block Type-B (UM720) -01 Shock Shaft(L=50/2Pcs)
UM722 | ¥ ¥ 2 /3—2 T —(RBE/MIDE—5—) 550 W5303 | WCHY TE vy TRLY FEYIRT Y399 r—2B01A) | 1000
Rear Shock Stay (RB6/MID Motor) -01V_ | VVC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Case(30/1pc)
UM725 | Y732 /3— (RBEMIDE—%—) 450 W5303 | &3y v—IL (UANEw S RT3y s H) 300
Rear Bumper (RB6/MID Motor) -03 Shock Seal (L/4pcs/For Big Bore Shock)
UM726 HREILF—+y b (RB6/MIDE—42—) 500 W5303 | Y=Ih—rYySHY AR v oty MEYIRT Y3y o) 1100
Sus. Holder Set (RB6/MID Motor) -04GM | Seal Cartridge(Gunmetal/2-Set/Big Bore Shock)
UM728 | 2R 2T —7 (15x135x1.512X) 250 W5303 [ a v  ERFURRRAIRYTRTS 3 v o) 400
Sponge Tape (15x135x1.5/2pcs) -09 Shock Piston(2-Hole/2pcs/Big Bore Shock)
UM729 I wHTF—7T (20x100/1A) 300 W5303 [ 23w ERFUVRRATRAIRY T RT3 v ) 400
Magic Tape (20x100/1pc) -13 Shock Piston(2-Hole1.7/2pcs/Big Bore Shock)
UM730 | R7¥—=- (48P-72T)(RB6) 500 W5304 [WCHRU TikdryTALY FEYIRT Y390 7=R@IN | (a0,
-72B | Spur Gear(48P-72T)(RB6) -01V | VVC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Case(38/1pc)
UM732 | 24 EA—F (RB66) 800 wssoaaml WCRY ThEw 9 TALy KRy TRT Y3954 R30) 5300

Side Guard (RB6.6)

VVC Triple Cap Thread Big Boa Shock Set(30)

36




ANTIN—Y (2)

N—Y%
Part Names

X i
(Bitk)

SPARE PARTS (2)

N—Y%
Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

XEffh
(BiiR)

WC R TLFryTALY KRRy GRT S avhty H38) NS5—TFoTFEBX vy TYXAEA)

W5310GM VVC Triple Cap Thread Big Boa Shock Set(38) 5500 1708 | Cojor Antenna(Black/4pcs) 500
EvyR7Yav I RTY UG (SIT—=IVRIZT 47 LRA) A+ TE(10A)

XGS003 Big Bore Shock Spring(S/Gold/Medium/2pcs) 1200 92638 Snap Pin(10Pcs) 200
EvyR7YIvyRTY VG (UT=IVRIZT 4T LIRA) AR 57— (1x100x150)

XGS013| Big Bore Shock Spring(L/Gold/Medium/2pcs) 1200 | | 964418 | Sponge Tape (1x100x150) %00
NATST74 51 X(39) 5xtmm< Lty b

XGs152 High Graphite Grease (3g) 850 96643 5x7mm Shim Set 450
NAF 751 Z(3g) 97008 | "— K7 ¥ R kO v F(3x40mm/2A)

XGS153 High Diff. Grease (3g) 850 -40H | Hard Adjust Rod (3x40mm/2pcs) 1000

1.E025 | EY 7 (E2510A) 150 97018 | E~ (2x7.8mm/5AIT7 5 25 R4 —JLiNT ) 200
E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) -078 | Pin (2x7.8mm/5pcs/for Clamp Wheel Hub)

1-NAO4SFNA| T M(M4x45)7 5 0¥ +4 B(TIL2ITIL—/AN) 300 97018 | E > (2x9.8mm/5A) 200

B Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged Nylon(Alumi/Blue/4pcs) -098 | Pin (2x9.8mm/5pcs)

KA 2 EX(M3x35)(~ v & R/5A) 48mmin— RR—ILT> FE v k (L=10/23/28)

1-813035H| Bjtton Screw(Hex/M3x35/5pcs) 300 | |97021H | i1 4 Ball End Set (L=10/23/28) 400
£y FEZ(M3x8/10A) BT AT U h—"A FR—)L (31324 F/UMW123)

1-S53008| Sef'Screw(M3x8/10pcs) 300 97030 | Tyngsten Carbide Ball (3/32 Inch/UMW123) 2200
£y FEZX(M3x10/10A) 4.8mmAR—/LR A v F (M/4A)

1-S53010| Sef'screw(M3x10/10pcs) 200 | | 97050M | 4 grm Ball Stud (M/4pcs) 450

47 a>8—Y (1) OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

aE Aes: XEAH R N—=Y% XE
No. Part Names (FifR) No. Part Names (i)
O—<> > k 48mmR—)LRA v K(S/4AAN) AF—ILEZA XV (25T)1/48E v F
LA246 | | o\ Mount 4.8mm Ball Stud(S/4pcs) 500 | |UM325C| gieel Pinion Gear(25T)1/48 Pitch 600
2T T4 25 3.0(ZX6/RB6) ZF—ILE=F o EV(26T)/48E v F
LA373 | Step Wing 3.0 (ZX6/RB6) 850 | | UM326 | 51 0 Pinion Gear(26T)1/48 Pitch 600
DS UTHRAINT WS/ H AR ) 9) AF—IVEZF XV QRIT)148E Y F
LAWa0GM| £ 2 o b (45)Gunmatal) 1000 | | UMS27 | gi06) pinion Gear(27T)1/48 Pitch 600
LAWS0 | 7 7 AAIL42y H(ZX6) 500 UMazs | RF—ILE=# XX (28T)1/48E v F 500
-02 | Diff. Bevel Set(ZX6) Steel Pinion Gear(28T)1/48 Pitch
XErER O v 5 (P3/4 v ii—R)84 A AF—=ILEZA VXV (29T)1/48E v F
ORGO3X | (= 0oved O-Ring (P3/for oil shock)8pcs 600 UM329 | steel Pinion Gear(29T)1/48 Pitch 600
XUFEE O © 5 (P35 L i—FIA L 287 A AF—ILE=F o FV(30T)1/48E v F
ORGO3XR | Grooved O-Ring (P3/for Oil Shock/Orange 600 | | UM330 | stcel pinion Gear(30T)1/48 Pitch 600
$1)3201 S5 (P45I0IRY L) 15A Y RAF—ILE=F o XV BIT)/A8E Y F
ORGO45S | Siicone O-Ring(P4.5/0/Slim) 15Pcs 400 | | UM331 | steel Pinion Gear(31T)1/48 Pitch 000
RJLAy ka— K =7 > F(32T-48P) ZRF—ILE=F O XN (32T)1/48E v F
PNGA832| Vielvet Coating Pinion Gear(32T-48P) 900 | | UM332 | steel Pinion Gear(32T)1/48 Pitch 00
RJLAy ka— kB o F0(33T-48P) ZF—ILE=F o FV(33T)1/48E v F
PNGAY833| Velvet Coating Pinion Gear(33T-48P) 900 | | UM333 | steel pinion Gear(33T)1/48 Pitch o0
RLARy ka— FE=F %7 (34T-48P) ZRF—ILE=F o F(34T)/48E v F
PNGA4834] Vielvet Coating Pinion Gear(34T-48P) 900 | | UM334 | steel pinion Gear(34T)1/48 Pitch o0
NJLRy ka— k E =7 o F(35T-48P) RF—ILE=F X (35T)/48E v F
PNGA483] Vielvet Coating Pinion Gear(35T-48P) 900 | | UM335 | steel pinion Gear(35T)1/48 Pitch o0
RJLAy ka— kE =7 o ¥ (36T-48P) AF—ILE=F o FV(36T)1/48E v F
PNGA4836 Velvet Coating Pinion Gear(36T-48P) 900 UM336 Steel Pinion Gear(36T)1/48 Pitch 600
NNy ka—kE=7F > X4 (37T-48P) T7¥¥E v k (ULTIMA SC)
PNGASST| Velvet Coating Pinion Gear(37T-48P) 900 | | UMBOS | piff. Gear Set (ULTIMA SC) 500
55> FHRA )LnT (40/L v FITF6) JUE—RT7 LIS 3 v5F 4y 7 (W5303\W5304/W5305)
TEW113| 22 3 oel Hub (40/RedIF6) 1300 | | UM719 | One Piece Al Shock Cap(W5303MW5304/W5305) | 950
UM 145 | R— T2 Eo—F 00| | UM730 [ 2/S—% (48P-69T)(RB7/RBTSS) 500
Ball End Sheet 698 | Spur Gear(48P-69T)(RB7/RB7SS)
AF—ILE=F L FV(16T)1/48E v F JL— FLDRT 1 (ULTIMA RB6.6)
UMB16C| Steel Pinion Gear(16T)1/48 Pitch 600 | | UMBO5 | Bja4e LD Body (ULTIMA RB6.6) 2300
2F—VE=F S XX (ATT)IA8E v F 7 L— FLDRF 1 (RB6.6 LDW/0.6t)
UMB17C| Steel Pinion Gear(17T)1/48 Pitch 600 | |UMBOSLW| gjade LD Body (RB6.6/0.6t) 2300
AF—ILEZA XV (18T)1/48E v F RT 1 (RB7)
UMB18C| steel Pinion Gear(18T)1/48 Pitch 600 | | UMBO6 | g,y (RB7) 2300
AF—ILEZF XX (19T)1/48E v F 4.8mmAR—ILRE Y K (INAXHY 34 TI4A)
UMBTSC| Steel Pinion Gear(19T)1/48 Pitch 600 | | UMWS08B| 4 gm Ball ‘Stud (High Mount Type/4Pcs) 700
ZAF—ILE=F U FT(20T)1/48E v F 74 £95 T4 LI (525 > * 5 1) v 5 IRBSZX-5ISCR)
UMS20C| Steel Pinion Gear(20T)1/48 Pitch 600 | |UMWSZ3GM| e Cramp Wheel Hub(52/Gunmetal/RB5/ZX-5/SC-R) | 100
AF—ILE=F o EV(2IT)148E v F X¥F I+t k (7)L7 1 < SCIDB/RB/RT)
UM321C| steel Pinion Gear(21T) 1/48 Pitch 600 | | UMWB04| 5ear Diff. Set(ULTIMA SC/DB/RB/RT) 2000
AF—ILE=F o F(22T)1/48E v F FIERTFYLHTL—F (RB6)
UM322C| sSteel Pinion Gear (22T) 1/48 Pitch 600 UMW701 Aluminum Steering Plate (RB6) 1500
AF—ILE=F o Ev(23T)/A8E v F F LS55 57 —Ls (RB6)
UMB323C| Steel Pinion Gear(23T) 1/48 Pitch 600 | |UMW702| Ajiminum Crank Arm (RB6) 2100
UM32ac | RF —IVE=ZF X0 (24T)1/A8E Y F 600 UMW704 | V2 7 )LEJ X /" T+ 7 £v~0/RBE/ZX/RT/SC) 3700
Steel Pinion Gear (24T) 1/48 Pitch -0 V2 Aluminum Rear Hub Set(0 /RB6/ZX/RT/SC

37




UMW704

A7 38—y (2) OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

IN—Y%
Part Names

X f
(Fidk)

IN—YH
Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X fifl
(Fifk)

RT7ITHZ—tvb (V2 IRV NTF¥YT) JAY k4 Y (RBY)
-02 | Bearing Collar Set (V2 Al R-Hub Carrier) 450 | |UMWT7441 £pont Wing (RB7) 800
UMW704 | V2 7ILEYN/\T ¥+ 7+ 0.57RB6/ZX/RT/SC) FH2UEX+EY MRB7)
-05 | V2 Aluminum R-Hub Set (0.5/RB6/ZX/RT/SC) 8700 | |UMWT745| Tit2hium Screw Set (RB7) 3000
FILE ) ¥ REJLHF— (RR-RWD/RB6) JOVMREZEZAHF—t v MRB7
UMW?708/| Ajuminum Rear Sus. Holder (RR-RWD/RB6) 2200 UMW746 Front Stabilizer Set (RB7) ( ) 2400
umw7o7| 7L £ U ¥ % R LH — (RR-MID/RB6) 2900 | |UMW746| 7B FRZES A HF—hIL S —+ v FRBT7) 900
Aluminum Rear Sus. Holder (RR-MID/RB6) -01 Front Stabilizer Holder Set (RB7)
J¥YXAESA4HY—+ v k (RB6-MID) TRV kAT FRBY)
UMW708| 2 car Stabilizer Set (RB6-MID) 2200 | |UMWT47| £ Wing Mount Set (RB7) 1800
UMW708| A2 E) o+ k (RB6-MID) 23— brRF—=ILTITv T LY F(RBTSS)
.01 | Stabilizer Link Set (RB6-MID) 1200 | |UMWT48| gp o1t Steel Diff. Shaft Set (RB7SS) 1700
UMW708 | 95.8 POM 75 > U ik—)L (4A) 500 UMW749 AZN—YILRA VT T+ T F65MmmM/RB7SS/2A) 3800
-02 ¢5.8 POM Flange Ball (4pcs) Universal Swing Shaft (65.5mm/RB7SS/2pcs)
UMW708| R4 ES A H—\—(p1.1/E > % /RB6 MID) N— KE =7 > (18T-48P)
-1 | Stabilizer Bar (1.1/Pink/RB6 MID) 400 | |WOT18Z| o g Pinion Gear (18T-48P) 500
UMW708 | X % ES A F—/3— (¢1.2/L v F/RB6 MID) 400 Wot1gve| MR Y FI— R E=A ¥ v (19T-48P) 200
-12 Stabilizer Bar (¢1.2/Red/RB6 MID) Velvet Coating Pinion Gear (19T-48P)
UMW708 | R % E 5 A ¥—/\— (91.3/4 L > 2/RB6 MID) 400 WO120VB RN)LRy ka—kE=A ¥+ (20T-48P) 700
-13 Stabilizer Bar (¢1.3/Orange/RB6 MID) Velvet Coating Pinion Gear (20T-48P)
UMW708| R & ES 4 F—/3— (¢p1.4/4 T O—/RB6 MID) N—REZF > (21T-48P)
-14 | Stabilizer Bar (¢1.4/Yellow/RB6 MID) 400 | |WOT1Z| 11 4 Pinion Gear (21T-48P) 500
h—ARravikSy b0V AT —L+ Yy F(RB6) ARy fa— FEZA VXY (22T-48P)
UMWT10 Carbon Composite Front Sus. Arm Set (RB6) 1000 wo122v Velvet Coating Pinion Gear (22T-48P) 500
A—Roa RSy YN HRT— Lty ~(RB6) N— RKEZ7F > (23T-48P)
UMWT11B | Carhon Composite Rear Sus. Arm Set (RB6) 1100 | |WO123Z| . 4 Pinion Gear (23T-48P) 500
A—ARyavRYy bRV MY LT—Lty b (RB6) N—FREZ=7> (24T-48P)
UMWT712] Carpon Composite Front Knuckle Arm Set 600 wo1242 Hard Pinion Gear (24T-48P) 500
A=K VRSY F IRV MNTXr )Ty F(RB6) N— RE=7#>(25T-48P)
UMW713 Carbon Composite Front Hub Carrier Set 800 W01252 Hard Pinion Gear (25T-48P) 500
h—hRrvavikSy oY ¥ 2 /8—RF—(RB6 FILZTHS— (Bx6x2mm/A U A2 1) v /6 A)
UMWT14/ Carbon Composite Front Shock Stay (RB6) 700 W0142GM Aluminum Collar (3x6x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) 450
A—iRraviRYy b X 4 28— 7—(RB6/RearMotor) FILEAS— BXTX3mm/H 2 A3 1) v I6A)
UMWT15| Carbon Composite Rear Shock Stay (RB6) 900 WO43CM| Alyminum Collar (8x7x3mm/Gunmetal/Bpcs) 450
A—RaAVRYy b ¥H 28— ZXF—(RBB/MID motor) FILEAS— XTx2mm/A 2 A B 1) 9 7I6A)
UMW716 Carbon Composite Rear Shock Stay (RB6/MID motor) 800 WO144GM Aluminum Collar (3x7x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) 500
WC7 IS RS54 TXV(26T/IMDE—%—) FILETHS— BXIXImMm/IAT AR 1) Y II6A)
Umwr18 VVC Aluminum Drive Gear (26T/MID Motor) 1000 W0145GM Aluminum Collar (3x7x1mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) 500
JXIRLTIITA Y F(RBE/MIDE—%—) J0 FRA —IL(56% 1 X/E2A)
UMW7191| Rear Bulk Weight Set (RB6/MID MOTOR) 2000 W5029 | Eront Wheel (56 Size/Yellow/2pcs) 400
73278y bR T 0w Y (Type B/24g/RBE/RT6/SCH) 702 biRA—IL(56% 1 /B2 A)
UMW722| Br3s Front Sus. Block (Type B/24g/RBB/RT6/SCE) | 2000 | |WS029W| £ \Wheel (56 Size/White/2pos) 400
FIE78Y T B Y (Type B/10g/RBE/RTE/SCH) X RA —)L (2WD &4WD/2.24 > FIHE2 )
UMW723| Auminum Front Sus. Block (Type B/10g/RB6/RT6/SCE) | 1890 | | WS202Y! oo Wheel (2WD84WD/2.2inch/Yellow/2pcs) 600
TILTRT T >4 KR— ~(RB6/RT6/SCH) 1) 7R —)L (2WD &4WD/2.24 > F/BE/2N)
UMW724 Aluminum Steering Support (RB6/RT6/SC6) 1000 ws202W Rear Wheel (2WD&4WD/2.2inch/White/2pcs) 600
UMWT725B 75 R ¥4 R7K)L A —(RF/MID)(RB6.6/RB6/SC6) 2300 w5303 | Y3 v IER RV ORL2A/EVIRT L a v A) 400
Brass R-Sus. Holder (RF/MID/RB6.6/RB6/SC6) -06 Shock Piston (5-Holes/2pcs/Big Bore Shock)
umw726| 7V S FYT I — 2% % F(RBORTE/SCEUMWE04) |, 00 W5303 | 750023 vhER Y QAIEY RT3 v A) 400
Aluminum Gear Diff. Case Cap (RB6/RT6/SC6) -08 |Blank Shock Piston (2pcs/Big Bore Shock)
UMW728 TIVERYTY—RR by b (AU A% 2% /RB6) 900 W5303 | Va3 v P ERMYQRR2A/EvI RT3 vy ) 400
Aluminum Battery Post Set (Gunmetal/RB6) -10 Shock Piston (3-Hole/2pcs/Big Bore Shock)
UMW?733 A—Rrony |‘9’>/\°—Z7_'—(RBG.6/t=5.0) 3800 W5303 | 3wy EX k 2V @R/2N/ EvoiR7o3 v 4 ) 400
Carbon Front Shock Stay (RB6.6/t=5.0) -1 Shock Piston (4-Hole/2pcs/Big Bore Shock)
A—Ro ¥ H 2 /3—XF—(RB6.6 MID/t=5.0) EvIR7LavhsRTUDG(SIELTIVUT M2A)
UMWT34| o rbon Rear Shock Stay (RB6.6/MID/=5.0) 5000 | |XGS001| gi"Bore Shock Spring (S/Pink/Soft/2pcs) 1200
H—AR Ny TF)—T L — F(RB6.6) EvoR7Y3vIRTYII(SIRTA MITAT LY T M2A)
UMW735 Carbon Battery Plate (RB6.6) 2500 XGS002 Big Bore Shock Spring (S/White/Medium Soft/2pcs) 1200
A—RYaAVRI Y M) LY Ay K(RB6.6 MID/LDW) EvyRT7YavyRTYITSILY FIZST 4T Ln—ERR2A)
UMW736| Carbon Composite Rear Bulk Head (RB8.6/MIDILDW)| 1100 | | XGS004 | Big Bore Shock Spring (S/Red/Medium Hard/2pes) | 1200
h—RyavRYy b70Y ML Ay F(RBT/RBE.6IRT6/SCE) EvIR7SavyRTY 5 (SI4 TA—/n—F2A)
UMW7S7B) Carbon Composite Front Bulk Head (RB7/RB6.6RT6/SCE) | 1°0C | | XGS00 | Big Bore Shock Spring (SYellow/Hard/2pcs) 1200
A—RraVROw b 7BY 7 v—=TL— F(RB6) EvoR7Y 39 RTY VY (SIF LY VIR—1"—n—FR2A)
UMWT38/| Carbon Composite Front Upper Plate (RB6) 1200 XGS008 | Big Bore Shock Spring (S/Orange/Super Hard/2pcs)| 1200
LDA—AR> 708y & U /—XF—(RB7/t=4.0) EviR72av i RTYIITUIEVYIY T M2A)
UMWT38 | | b Carbon Front Shock Stay (RB7/t=4.0) 2800 | | XGSOM | Big Bore Shock Spring (L/Pink/Softi2pcs) 1200
A—iRo 7 & 28— X 5 —(RB7/t=4.0) Ev)R7Yav ) RTY VS (URTA M FATLYT M2A)
UMW740 Carbon Rear Shock Stay (RB7/t=4.0) 3200 XGS012 Big Bore Shock Spring (L/White/Medium Soft/2pcs) 1200
h—hRravRSy b7aY b AFT—Lt Y FRB7) EviR7YaviRATUIT /Ly /3T 47 LN—K/2N)
UMW741 Carbon Composite Front Sus. Arm Set (RB7) 1000 XGs014 Big Bore Shock Spring (L/Red/Medium Hard/2Pcs) 1200
H—RaAVROY )Y HRT—L+E v FRB7) EvoRT7SavgRTYVT (US4 TA—IN—F2A)
UMW742| Carbon Composite Rear Sus. Arm Set (RB7) 1100 XGS0TS | Big Bore Shock Spring (L/Yellow/Hard/2pos) 1200
A—RraVRYy bIRY INTEv)T7EY b (RBT) EvoRTY 3 v RT) VG UF LY VIR—R—=N—F2 )
UMW743 | Carbon Composite Front Hub Carrier Set (RB7) 800 XGS016 Big Bore Shock Spring (L/Orange/S-Hard/2pcs) 1200

38




A= 5yFHATay) Z2HFERTIEES

In case using Slipper Clutch. (Optional parts)

<RYIIN—=TF9vF>
<Slipper clutch>

UM603B
UM603B (\

\ j ‘ = UM516
1-N4056FN @ UM572 LA204 UM564-80

LA204

LA206-76
LA206-78
UM564-82
N— % X2 i K— % X5
. Part Names (F4R) . Part Names (FitR)
RS A D7 4 R4 (ZX-5) UM564 | A/5\— 7 (48P-80T)(RT6)
LA204 | bile Disk (ZX-5) 1700 -80 | Spur Gear (48P-80T)(RT6) 400
LA206 | R/S\— % (48P-76T)(ZX-5) 200 | | UMS6a [ R/$—=7(48P-82T)(RT5/RB5/RB5 SP) 200
.76 | Spur Gear (48P-76T)(ZX-5) 82 | Spur Gear (48P-82T)(RT5/RB5/RB5 SP)
LA206 | R/X—F 7 (48P-78T)(ZX-5) 2 yI"—R T4y b (RB5)
78 | Spur Gear (48P-78T)(ZX-5) 300 UMS572 | jipper Spring Set (RB5) 600

TaTILRY) vis——(ETA FMRB5/2A) 1000 UM6G03B FS4 Ty vy—8&Tyaty k (RBE/SC) 500
Dual Slipper Sheet (White/RB5/2pcs) Drive Washer & Bush Set (RB6/SC)
A4 UFY S v T ~(8LI20T/RB5/RT5/SC) 1800 1-NAOSEFN F v (M4x5.6)7 522 S4B (5A)

Main Gear Shaft (8L/20T/RB5/RT5/SC) Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)

UM516

UM524 200

AF—L2a—bTIV% T NATLay) 2EATLHEE
In case using Short Steel Diff. Shaft. (Optional parts)

UMW748
UMW?748

N—Y% X E (i
Part Names (FitR)
AL VT V% 7 MA=\—4 )L F/65.5mm/1 A/ZX-5/RB5)
— T -01 Swing Shaft (for Universal/65.5/1pcs/ZX-5/RB5)
=% HE ffl UM510 [ R4 LS+ 7 F(RB5/A) 1200

art NETIES (F4R) -02 | Wheel Shaft (RB/1pcs)
Y 3—rRF—ILT I v I bty F(RB7SS) UMW7ag| 2= \—FIL AL Z T % T F(65.5mm/RB7SS2R)
Short Steel Diff. Shaft Set (RB7SS) Universal Swing Shaft (65.5mm/RB7SS/2pcs) 3800

UMWT748

FYToHTay) EERAYTSEE

In case using Gear Diff. (Optional parts)

> UMWGE04 ¥ 7 7 2EAT B/BA. UMB10-01R4 V5% T MMIEBT IZRENHY ET,
When using UMW604 Gear Diff. Set, it is necessary to use UM510-01 Swing Shaft together.

N—Y % XE ALK X E fiff

) Part Names (F4R)
LAWS0 | 7 7"ty ~(ZX6)
02 | Diff. Bevel Set (ZX6) 900 UM605 | piff. Gear Set (ULTIMA SC)
UM510 | A1 7 > % 7 F(62.5/RB5TN) 00 | [ovweoa| E¥ 7 7 & F (7)LT 1 ¥SCDB/RBIRT)
-01_ | Swing Shaft (62.5/RB5/1pcs) Gear Diff. Set (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB/RT)

Part Names (Fitk)
T7¥Y¥+t v k (ULTIMA SC)

2000

75 :/ l/Z t— /)7 - BRUSHLESS MOTOR *FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y % XEAh IN—Y 4 X E A
Part Names (Frik) . Part Names (FitR)

VORTEX ULTIMATE MODIFIED 75 ¥ LAE—4—T7.5T VORTEX ULTIMATE STOCKZ 5 ¥ L AE—4 —17.5T(JP)
ORI28382 Vortex Ultimate Modified 540 7.5T 13800 ORI28393 Vortex Ultimate Stock540 17.5T(JP)44mOHM 13000
VORTEX ULTIMATE MODIFIEDT 5 ¥ LAE—4—8.5T
ORI28383) \/ortex Ultimate Modified 540 8.5T 13800
/N YT U - BATTERY *FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

N—=Y% X FE it o IN—=VH X 7E il

Part Names (Frik) . Part Names (Fitk)

P Gens ace LiPo HV 5000 (100C/7.6V/< 3 — k) P Gens ace LiPo 3500 (60C/7.4V/1SH 4 X)

GA-B-100C-5000-252P-HC-59-HV-RS GA-B-60C-3500-251P-HardCase-58 4800

39



